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  FOR 2022 04                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2022  4 TO 2022  4

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENCUMBRANCES        BUDGET      USED

4729 YADKINVILLE VFD                      

5954729 YADKINVILLE VFD - EXPENSE          

55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      

5954729 55610  AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT         530,000     530,000     265,000.00     132,500.00     265,000.00            .00  100.0%

  2022/04/000061 10/01/2021 API      132,500.00 VND 000197 VCH202357   YADKINVILLE VFD      FY 2022 FUNDING                  103435
  2022/04/000061 10/01/2021 COL     -132,500.00 REF 000197                                 FY 2022 FUNDING

     TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO       530,000     530,000     265,000.00     132,500.00     265,000.00            .00  100.0%

55611 SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD            

5954729 55611  SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

55612 EQUIPMENT TESTING                   

5954729 55612  EQUIPMENT TESTING                  0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL EQUIPMENT TESTING                      0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - EXPENSE        530,000     530,000     265,000.00     132,500.00     265,000.00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD                  530,000     530,000     265,000.00     132,500.00     265,000.00            .00  100.0%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES      530,000     530,000     265,000.00     132,500.00     265,000.00            .00

                           GRAND TOTAL      530,000     530,000     265,000.00     132,500.00     265,000.00            .00  100.0%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k9TNbQvbP4R4MhFRKYtifcisEc3HmpVXAHHLxBwoknayQTZT8AR0ME7VZ8K4LRaV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UCF9VYMDlN4AaCeq0XkeESd17p7tqQAvQBRjWuISF2k%2FYxlzYf7dxI21t2dlk0Xi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YelQ46poYzfsj0yzbb0WRM%2Bj%2BGwExfW%2BpeId%2BsY2%2FdmEaKIUeK5f1i9HyCI1uTRY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q3uoY63eWPl%2F5HjdkmA5IdjpVuZnZXvZs0FcgdMyMYRMPNUxPPgRBC5PSnxjPkqb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZpGJYwV12pGyzKFIYYx3ZpcWefmckuHmWYXoYhge4OJ%2Fu8pKeuxEgB9YJod01R8b
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  FOR 2022 05                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2022  5 TO 2022  5

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENCUMBRANCES        BUDGET      USED

4729 YADKINVILLE VFD                      

5954729 YADKINVILLE VFD - EXPENSE          

55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      

5954729 55610  AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT         530,000     530,000     265,000.00            .00     265,000.00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO       530,000     530,000     265,000.00            .00     265,000.00            .00  100.0%

55611 SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD            

5954729 55611  SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

55612 EQUIPMENT TESTING                   

5954729 55612  EQUIPMENT TESTING                  0       5,000            .00            .00            .00       5,000.00     .0%

  2022/05/000194 11/16/2021 BUA        5,000.00 REF BUA                                    TO PAY LADDER AND HOSE TESTING

     TOTAL EQUIPMENT TESTING                      0       5,000            .00            .00            .00       5,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - EXPENSE        530,000     535,000     265,000.00            .00     265,000.00       5,000.00   99.1%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD                  530,000     535,000     265,000.00            .00     265,000.00       5,000.00   99.1%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES      530,000     535,000     265,000.00            .00     265,000.00       5,000.00

                           GRAND TOTAL      530,000     535,000     265,000.00            .00     265,000.00       5,000.00   99.1%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1km0LfCAy1RFWkX0iQPSiYGzfaH%2BVlTeg0s7LkEmR7eM4opspDHwZnkbbApam4qt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2WDVfRsjz5Lc2vHXXHBN3QymaCZQcbEA28KKmrWwH0owtWs9hgIXQkdd6kas5GbJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YDlcrOyIs7iwc%2Bz15%2BYi5im2M0UmRIwnugbpNU9TmP2MDGFEe6O6awr8wsStHgfy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T3IFxloHxrB9bK6I%2BjTElHva2HBQbx5fexXLppFJsNCrmDlwWupBPEeN9bEDBYER
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 5
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 5
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 5
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               59
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Expense
Account status     
Rollup Code        
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  FOR 2022 06                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2022  6 TO 2022  6

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENCUMBRANCES        BUDGET      USED

4729 YADKINVILLE VFD                      

5954729 YADKINVILLE VFD - EXPENSE          

55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      

5954729 55610  AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT         530,000     530,000     265,000.00            .00     265,000.00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO       530,000     530,000     265,000.00            .00     265,000.00            .00  100.0%

55611 SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD            

5954729 55611  SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

55612 EQUIPMENT TESTING                   

5954729 55612  EQUIPMENT TESTING                  0       5,000            .00            .00            .00       5,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL EQUIPMENT TESTING                      0       5,000            .00            .00            .00       5,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - EXPENSE        530,000     535,000     265,000.00            .00     265,000.00       5,000.00   99.1%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD                  530,000     535,000     265,000.00            .00     265,000.00       5,000.00   99.1%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES      530,000     535,000     265,000.00            .00     265,000.00       5,000.00

                           GRAND TOTAL      530,000     535,000     265,000.00            .00     265,000.00       5,000.00   99.1%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eZDODO5kptOhOH5HJ1Otlp3pMHbNxCiLACQ%2F9jXHZcQOEVkTWwrDj7Qtp3cQ4rPZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YF%2BPk6u2rAh%2BfuJszGF8soqi5NiroBONnBNay34%2FSIfHyOUsoNjseoRr2IhX5b6c
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V5Nxynh1jURP%2B%2BLiIFStMMV%2BQKnSAq5MbQh4cwZj%2FI%2FoVfTprBMoOy8GeLEP8G4%2B
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 6
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 6
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 6
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               59
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Expense
Account status     
Rollup Code        
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 4
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 4
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 4
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               59
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Expense
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


